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m, HBEEE: 5m/s, MEE: 30 m/s?

Pk #&DIN VDE 0472 £ 815 &=
FEIA 74 DIN VDE 0482 #5#
74 DIN EN 50265-2-1 #5 .t
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HERh#hEE TEHRHYE
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HIRRE (551T) -40°C ... 80 °C (4 , BER L)
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HI[ EAC-RoHS
KiEID: RU D-DE.HB35.8.00387
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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27060312
27060312
27060312

EC001855

31251500
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China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
{REACHIR & FUER) ( CASHES )

EF3.0 SR
C02e T%
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